Résultats élection complémentaire du 06/10/2024

Mme Christelle FRICHOT
Mme Inés TOPER

M. Olivier MYARD

M. Hervé HAUVESPRE
Mme Armelle ROBERT

Mme Justine GENEST
M. Denis Roger LEVANNIER

M. Louis ROBERT

Mme Justine MEIGNE

116 voix

115 voix

114 voix

114 voix

78 voix

75 voix

73 voix

56 voix

24 voix

Elue

Elue

Elu

Elu



